name:

telephone:

Winter Wonderland Whites
-Malat 2018 Pinot Blanc (Sur Lie) "Reid Am Zaum"
-William Fevre 2018 Saint-Bris AOC

Domaine Passy le Clou 2020 Petit Chablis AOC

- Gust 2018 Chardonnay

12.50%

12.50%

12.50%

14.50%

Wachau, Austria

Saint Bris (Chablis), France

Petit Chablis (Chablis), France

Petaluma Gap (Sonoma Co.), California

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

retail price

§ 30.00

§ 27.00

$ 25.00

$§ 30.00

today

$ 27.00

$ 2430

$ 22.50

$ 27.00

by-the-case

$ 25.50

$22.95

$21.25

$ 25.50

quantity



